TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/16/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ICMC, LLLP		107/16/2007	Limited Liability Limited Partnership: VIRGIN ISLANDS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rising Tide Kft., Schaffhausen Branch	
Street Address:	Herrenacker 15	
City:	8200 Schaffhausen	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: HUNGARY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1708868	CANCER FIGHTER
Registration Number:	2273680	CANCER TREATMENT CENTERS OF AMERICA
Registration Number:	1705553	CANCER TREATMENT CENTERS OF AMERICA
Registration Number:	3141019	MOTHER STANDARD
Registration Number:	2508665	WINNING THE FIGHT AGAINST CANCER, EVERYDAY.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)258-5700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-258-5767

Email: trademarks@schiffhardin.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas P. White Address Line 1: Schiff Hardin LLP Address Line 2: PO Box 06079

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-0079

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003590 FRAME: 0001

900082713

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 34494-0000 RISINGTIDEASSI DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE Name: Thomas P. White Schiff Hardin LLP Address Line 1: Address Line 2: PO Box 06079 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-0079 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas P. White Signature: /Thomas P. White/ 07/25/2007 Date: **Total Attachments: 3** source=ICMC_to Rising Tide Trademark Assignement#page1.tif source=ICMC_to Rising Tide Trademark Assignement#page2.tif

source=ICMC Trademark Assignment Ex A#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003590 FRAME: 0002

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Assignment made, effective as of July 16, 2007, by ICMC, LLLP, a United States Virgin Islands limited liability limited partnership with a business address at 9015 Havensight Mall, Warehouse K Suite 3, St. Thomas, USVI 00802 ("Assignor"), to Rising Tide Kft., Budapest, Schaffhausen Branch, a Hungary limited liability company with a business address at Hierrenacker 15, 8200 Schaffhausen, Switzerland ("Assignee").

Whereas Assignor has adopted and has used the trademarks listed on the attached Exhibit A (the "Marks"), and owns the United States Trademark Registrations listed on Exhibit A (the "Registrations"); and

Whereas Assignor desires to assign its full right, title, and interest in the Marks, the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, and the Registrations to Assignee;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to the Marks and the Registrations, including all common law rights in the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, any rights that arise from the Registrations, all causes of action, past and future, for infringement of the Marks or other violations of the rights assigned hereunder, and all rights to seek other registrations of the Marks in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or elsewhere.

85 CW

ICMC, LLCP

(Signature)

Cornell Williams

(block letters)

Title: CFO, ICMC, LLLP

RISING TIDE KFT, BUDAPEST SCHAFFHAUSEN BRANCH

Shawn Stephenson

By: 1 29 Years 1

(block letters)

Title: COO, Rising Tide Kft, Budapest, Schaffhausen Branch

\$300 P3 263

EXHIBIT A TO TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Mark	Reg. No.
CANCER FIGHTER	1,708,868
CANCER TREATMENT CENTERS OF AMERICA	2,273,680
CANCER TREATMENT CENTERS	1,705,553
MOTHER STANDARD	3,141,019
WINNING THE FIGHT AGAINST CANCER, EVERYDAY.	2,508,665

CH1\5086447.1

RECORDED: 07/25/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003590 FRAME: 0005